Clean. Compact. Compatible.
Fluid Fighter® Suction Canisters and Liners
Typenex® Medical is proud to offer a comprehensive portfolio of reusable suction canisters, disposable flexible liners,
and auxiliary accessories for streamlined fluid waste retention and disposal in clinical settings. Designed to support
standardization and minimize medical waste, this sturdy yet lightweight system is available in a variety of configurations
to suit your specific fluid management needs.
Fluid Fighter Suction Canisters
Shatter-Resistant — Reusable canisters feature an integrated one-piece
design; backed by a 20-year guarantee.
Compatible — Adapters and custom solutions offer seamless integration
and system compatibility with Cardinal Health, Medline, Bemis, and
DeRoyal.1
Increased Visibility — Approximate measurement graduations are
clearly marked in black text.
Fluid Fighter Suction Liners
Compact — Optimal packaging and minimal assembly required,
improving turnover times and conserving valuable storage space.
Self-Seating — Suction liners seat themselves in about 8 seconds,
50% faster than competing brands.
Closed System — Built-in handles allow for quick and easy removal after
use, preventing contact with fluid waste.
Durable — Liners have been drop tested2 and stretch up to 270% of
initial dimension.
Infection Prevention — Integrated hydrophobic filter to prevent backflow
of fluids and bacterial/viral transfer to vacuum source.3
INTRODUCTION
FEATURES AND BENEFITS
ORDERING INFORMATION
1Compatibility verified on Cardinal Health roll stands and part number 65652-145.
 Compatibility verified on Medline part numbers DYNDSCLW, DYNDSCC, and ORBASE.
 Compatibility verified on Bemis Health Care part number 530510.
 Compatibility verified on DeRoyal Industries part numbers 71-5017, 71-1116, 71-5020, and 71-5045.
2Typenex® Medical’s Fluid Fighter® Suction Liners are drop tested according to ASTM D5276-98.
3Bacterial filtration efficiency of >99.85% and viral filtration efficiency of >97.5% validated by Pergo Medikal.
All products and names of manufacturers mentioned herein are the trademarks of their respective companies and are used for reference purposes only.
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION SIZE QUANTITY
SC0101 Fluid Fighter Suction Liner 1000 cc 100/Case
SC0102 Fluid Fighter Suction Liner 1500 cc 100/Case
SC0103 Fluid Fighter Suction Liner 2000 cc 100/Case
SC0104 Fluid Fighter Suction Liner 3000 cc 70/Case
SC0201 Fluid Fighter Suction Canister 1000 cc 15/Case
SC0202 Fluid Fighter Suction Canister 1500 cc 15/Case
SC0203 Fluid Fighter Suction Canister 2000 cc 12/Case
SC0204 Fluid Fighter Suction Canister 3000 cc 9/Case
SC0405CVL Vacuum Control L-Valve — 50/Bag
SC0405CVT Vacuum Control T-Valve — 50/Bag
SC0405XVTC Vacuum T-Connector — 50/Bag
SC0405ET Extension Tube, Female Connector 0.23 in x 5.9 ft 1/Each
SC0405LT Suction Canister Trolley — 1/Case
SC0405RH Rail Hanger — 1/Each
SC0405SCT Serial Connection Tube — 100/Case
SC0405ST Silicone Tube 100 m (7.2 mm I.D.) 1/Case
SC0405WH Wall Hanger Set — 1/Each
SC0405WHA
Wall Hanger Adapter (Compatible with Cardinal,
Medline, Bemis)
— 1/ Each
PER05TD3669 Wall Hanger Adapter (Compatible with DeRoyal) — 1/ Each
PER05TD8770 Serial Connection Connector — 80/Case
PER05TD0046 Suction Liner Canister Vacuum Connector — 50/Case
PER05TD1618 Solidifying Agent, Dissolvable Pouch — 150/Bag
Solidifiers are compatible with 1000 cc, 1500 cc, 2000 cc, and 3000 cc Fluid Fighter® Suction Liners.
LBL-01363.4
FOR MORE INFORMATION
Visit www.typenex.com or call
866-897-3639 to learn more.
300 East Randolph Street
Suite 40.100
Chicago, IL 60601